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NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF TAXATION AND FINANCE

CANCEL  COMMERCIAL AVIATION FUEL BUSINESS = A
GRID: DIESEL FUEL DISTRIBUTOR
DIRECT PAY PERMIT - DYED DIESEL
AVIATION GAS RETAIL
IMPORTING TRANSPORTER
LEGAL NAME

A BETTER CHOICE FUEL SERVICE LLC
A.F.C. OIL COMPANY, INC.

A-1 VETERAN FUEL, CORP.

AIR EUROPA, LINEAS AEREAS, S.A.
ALBANY ENERGY, LLC

AMERICAN OIL & DIESEL LLC

ASTRA OIL COMPANY LLC

BANNON AUTOMOTIVE LLC

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BLUE SUN BIODIESEL, LLC

C 4 FUEL OIL CO., INC.

CHAMPLAIN ENERGY LLC

CHANNEL OIL INC.

CHARITY OIL, INC.

COSTELLO BROS. PETROLEUM CORPORATIO
CREST ENERGY PATNERS, GP LLC & HENR
CYPRESS FUEL INC.

DISCOUNT FUEL, INC.

DUNNE MANNING INC.

EXPRESS PETROLEUM SERVICES, LLC
GRJH INC.

J.A.CARMAN TRUCKING CO INC

J.P. MORGAN VENTURES ENERGY CORPORA
KEYSPAN GAS EAST CORPORATION
KOEXOL FUELS, INC.

L&HFUELOIL, LLC

LC FUELL.L.C.

PETROLEUM BUSINESS TAX - PUBLICATION 532

REGISTRATIONS CANCELLED AND SURRENDERED 12/2016 THRU 06/2017

ALL ASSERTIONS OF RE-INSTATEMENTS OF ANY REGISTRATIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN LISTED AS CANCELLED OR
SURRENDERED MUST BE VERIFIED WITH THE TAX DEPARTMENT. ACCORDINGLY, IF ANY DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED
TO YOU INDICATING THAT A REGISTRATION HAS BEEN RE-INSTATED, YOU SHOULD CONTACT THE DEPARTMENT'S
REGISTRATION AND BOND UNIT AT (518) 591-3089 TO VERIFY THE AUTHENTICITY OF SUCH DOCUMENT.

KERO-JET DISTRIBUTOR ONLY

=D RESIDUAL PRODUCTS BUSINESS
=F MOTOR FUEL DISTRIBUTOR
=G NATURAL GAS

=1 LIQUID PROPANE

D/B/A NAME

AIR EUROPA

PEQUA FUEL

CREST ENERGY, L.P.

JPMVEC

CITY
SAUGERTIES

S GLENS FALLS
MOUNT KISCO
PURCHASE
LOUDONVILLE
OSSINING
HOUSTON
AMITYVILLE
NEW YORK
WHEAT RIDGE
BREWSTER
CHAMPLAIN
BROAD CHANNEL
TUXEDO PARK
COLLEGE POINT
HOUSTON
STATEN ISLAND
STATEN ISLAND
ALLENTOWN
YORKTOWN HEIGHTS
MILLERTON
ALBANY

NEW YORK
BROOKLYN
BRONX
YAPHANK

WEST ISLIP

=K
=L
=M
=N
=P

ST
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
X
NY
NY
CO
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
X
NY
NY
PA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

EIN/TAX ID
743172679
141716485
474916832
133464323
204403072
274977770
204523504
263965895
134942190
200453496
455005590
811068567
113157264
272471216
132733270
113648675
800465350
455278759
232904229
273789430
141772482C
141373377
133804817
113434848
263895561
462848686
464874458

PAGE NO. 1
ISSUE DATE 06/08/2017

RETAILER NON-HIGHWAY DIESEL ONLY =
TERMINAL OPERATOR =
UTILITIES =U
MCTD MOTOR FUEL WHOLESALERS =

CANCELLED CANCELLED
SURRENDER SURRENDER

DATE GRID

12/15/2016 R
04/13/2017 D

05/30/2017 D R
02/23/2017 D

12/16/2016 M
02/28/2017 D

02/28/2017 D M
04/13/2017 D

12/01/2016 D M
056/11/2017 D

01/05/2017 D

04/01/2017

01/18/2017 D

12/31/2016 R
12/31/2016 D

01/06/2017

056/11/2017 L R
04/13/2017 D

03/29/2017 D

05/30/2017 D L
12/16/2016 M
05/31/2017 |

05/31/2017 D LM
05/30/2017 P
04/13/2017 D

01/03/2017 R
04/13/2017 D
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SURRENDERED MUST BE VERIFIED WITH THE TAX DEPARTMENT. ACCORDINGLY, IF ANY DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED
TO YOU INDICATING THAT A REGISTRATION HAS BEEN RE-INSTATED, YOU SHOULD CONTACT THE DEPARTMENT'S
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CANCEL COMMERCIAL AVIATION FUEL BUSINESS =A

GRID: DIESEL FUEL DISTRIBUTOR

DIRECT PAY PERMIT - DYED DIESEL

AVIATION GAS RETAIL
IMPORTING TRANSPORTER

LEGAL NAME

LEN REMPE, INC.

LEONARD E. BELCHER, INCORPORATED
MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC

NECO PETROLEUM, LLC

NECO TRANSPORT LTD.

NEW YORK OIL RECOVERY INC.
ON GUARD OIL HEAT, LLC

PACIFIC FUEL OIL CORP.

PETER CREMER NORTH AMERICA, LP
PETROSCAN, LTD.

RAPID PETROLEUM, INC.
SAV-WAY FUEL OIL, INC.
SCARLINO FUEL OIL CO., INC.
SCOTT M MALONEY

SOLAR FEL, INC.

TALON AIR INC.

W.A. SANDRI, INC.

WESTERN PETROLEUM COMPANY
WESTPORT PETROLEUM INC.
WINSTON OIL CO., INC.

ZEMA PRODUCTS, INC.

=D

=F

=G

D/B/A NAME

L E BELCHER

AHE FUEL

HILLSIDE FUELS

KERO-JET DISTRIBUTOR ONLY
RESIDUAL PRODUCTS BUSINESS
MOTOR FUEL DISTRIBUTOR
NATURAL GAS

LIQUID PROPANE

CITY
RIVERHEAD
SPRINGFIELD
HOUSTON
TONAWANDA
HOGANSBURG
BROOKLYN
DEER PARK
CEDARHURST
CINCINNATI
FARMINGDALE
BROOKLYN
WEST ISLIP
DEER PARK
TROY

PASO ROBLES
FARMINGDALE
GREENFIELD
PLYMOUTH
FRANKLIN
NEW YORK
ARLINGTON

=K
=L
=M
=N
=P

ST
NY
MA
X
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
OH
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
CA
NY
MA
MN
TN
NY
X

EIN/TAX ID
113395628
041076283
760262490
814223699
830457971
113030834
472149698
112642104
311635680
202131186
113422636
113020431
113127443
TF4452752
204269375
522214389
042566164
410947963
953990748
133913063
274722028

PAGE NO. 2
ISSUE DATE 06/08/2017

RETAILER NON-HIGHWAY DIESEL ONLY =R

TERMINAL OPERATOR =T
UTILITIES =U
MCTD MOTOR FUEL WHOLESALERS =W

CANCELLED CANCELLED
SURRENDER SURRENDER
DATE GRID

02/15/2017 R
04/29/2017 D M
04/30/2017 | T
03/30/2017 M
03/30/2017 D | M
04/13/2017 L
12/13/2016 R
02/02/2017 R
02/28/2017 D

12/16/2016 M
02/23/2017 L R
12/12/2016 R
03/31/2017 D

02/22/2017 R
03/28/2017 D

12/19/2016 K

12/15/2016 M
12/13/2016 R
05/02/2017 D

01/11/2017 L R
04/13/2017 D



NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF TAXATION AND FINANCE

FILING  COMMERCIAL AVIATION FUEL BUSINESS =A
GRID: DIESEL FUEL DISTRIBUTOR =
DIRECT PAY PERMIT - DYED DIESEL =F
AVIATION GAS RETAIL =
IMPORTING TRANSPORTER =
LEGAL NAME D/B/A NAME
AEROENLACES NACIONALE S.A. DE C.V. VIVA AEROBUS
AHNTECH, INC AHNTECH

ALL AMERICAN PETROLEUM INC.
ALL NIPPON AIRWAYS CO LTD
AMERICAN GAS SUPPLIERS INC
ARGUS TRANS INC.

AVIATION ADVANTAGE, INC.
BOLLA OIL CORP.

CARMEL TERMINALS, INC.

MTM FUEL SERVICES, INC.
ROMEO ENTERPRISES INC.
TOWN OF MALONE

WHOLESALE FUEL DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

PETROLEUM BUSINESS TAX - PUBLICATION 532

NEW REGISTRATIONS ISSUED SINCE 04/2017

KERO-JET DISTRIBUTOR ONLY =
RESIDUAL PRODUCTS BUSINESS =L
MOTOR FUEL DISTRIBUTOR =
NATURAL GAS =
LIQUID PROPANE =

CITY

APODACA
MOUNTAIN VIEW
BRONX

NEW YORK
FLORAL PARK
BROOKLYN
ATLANTA
GARDEN CITY
BREWSTER
STATEN ISLAND
HOLBROOK
MALONE
THORNWOOD

TERMINAL OPERATOR

UTILITIES

MCTD MOTOR FUEL WHOLESALERS

CA
NY
NY
NY
NY
GA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

EIN/TAX ID

TF3536791
330102321
814165771
981085677
813774181
815432525
201589477
202687990
133788702
815293796
611719399
156001023

PAGE NO. 1
ISSUE DATE 06/08/2017

RETAILER NON-HIGHWAY DIESEL ONLY =R
=T
=
=W

FILING GRID
A
D
D L w
A
w
|
A
D w
D T W
D
D M W
G
D M

NY

205460431
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